
LIBRARIANSKENT STATE UNIVERSITY
Librarians offer in-depth assistance for library 

assignments and other research needs.

Accounting  11
Advanced Materials & Liquid Crystals  22 
Aeronautics and Engineering  22
Africana Studies  33
Anthropology  44
Applied Linguistics  55
Architecture & Environmental Design  66
Art  77
Biological Sciences  88
Biomedical Sciences  88
Business  11
Chemistry  22
Children’s Literature  99
Communication Studies  1010
Computer Science  22
Earth Sciences  44
Economics  11  
Education, Health, & Human Services (EHHS)  99 
English  55
ESL (English as a Second Language)  55
Exploratory Majors  1111

ULCO OCT24

Fashion Design & Merchandising  1212
Finance  11
Gender & Sexuality  1313
Geography  44
Government Information  1313
History  1313
Information Architecture & Knowledge Management  77
International Relations  1313
ISchool  77
LGBTQ Studies  1313
Management & Information Systems  11
Maps  44
Marketing  11
Mathematical Sciences  22
May 4 History  1414
Media and Journalism  1010
Modern & Classical Language Studies  55 
Music  1515
Nursing  88
Paralegal Studies  33
Peace & Conflict Studies  44

Philosophy  1313 
Physics  22
Political Science  1313
Pre-Law Studies  33
Psychology  1313
Public Health  88
Religion Studies  1313
Sociology & Criminology  1313
Special Collections & Archives  1414
Theatre & Dance  1515
Translation Studies  55
University History   1414
Visual Communication Design  77
Women’s Studies  1313

Match the subject 
above with the  

librarian on the back!



Students are encouraged to connect with 
subject librarians for help finding resources 
for research papers and projects. 
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Earp
vearp@kent.edu

Cindy
Kristof
 ckristof@kent.edu

Jasmine
Jefferson
jjeffer1@kent.edu

Edith
Serkownek
eserkown@kent.edu

Paul 
Campbell
pcampb10@kent.edu 

Elizabeth
Campion
ecampion@kent.edu

Joe
Clark
jclark88@kent.edu

Troy
Cherrington
tcherrin@kent.edu
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Trask
ptrask@kent.edu

Tom
Warren
twarren@kent.edu
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Public Service Librarians


